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Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
                

4x
4529236

2x
4289538

6x
6073231

10x
4504382

4x
4106347

1x
6014618

1x
4550017

2x
4180508

2x
4180536

1x
4659662

4x
6070695

4x
4548180

2x
4653822

2x
403226

2x
4194008

4x
3200026

1x
9339

4x
6069000

1x
6132731

23x
302326

10x
609126

2x
6138173

11x
6156991

4x
6016172

2x
4584274

4x
6055630

2x
4225201

8x
4213374

1x
306826

2x
366026

2x
4121715

2x
4140430

4x
265326

1x
4560182

4x
4647286

1x
4525236

2x
4569407

1x
241926

6x
366626

1x
4243819

1x
6176907

1x
4295395

2x
6171909

1x
379526

8x
4211525

4x
4211573

2x
6151688

18x
4211483

3x
4211622

2x
4278756

2x
4568637

6x
4278273

3x
4653091

2x
6144138

2x
4211350

2x
4211357

1x1x
6138696

2x
6092111

2x
6015344

1x
4650645

7x
4654580

1x
4654577

2x
4211865

2x
6019212

2x
4211636

2x
4211445

2x
6081975

4x
42118004211800

4x
42113744211374

6x
6019987

16x
4211063

2x
6164073

2x
4210797

8x
6117972

7x
6000606

4x
4581225

4x
4211133

1x
6118832

4x
4211064

2x
4211053

2x
6051334

3x
6055313

8x
4598769

2x
403201403201

1x
4538780

4x
4227155

2x
614321

1x
9552

7x
302321

4x
370021

1x
6059013

1x
6170832

1x
6170834

1x
6059021

3x
300121

4x
6143426

2x
4650500

2x
4260942

2x
4194535

1x
6171892

2x
4211412

6x
4550325

1x
4211397

3x
4646864

2x
4244363

2x
4189801

2x
4622062

1x
4550359

2x
45086614508661

6x
4650498

1x
4611639

1x
6173823

1x
6174016

1x
4646860

10x
42064824206482

22x
4514553

4x
447723

1x
6176263

1x
6178523

1x
6174012

4x
6092590

1x
6178518

3x
4271949

1x
4211205

1x
6187429

1x
6177942

2x
4114309

2x
4164037

1x
6174013

1x
6177318

4x
6004345

8x
4633691

6x
6156875

1x
6022000

1x
4211103

4x
4213607

8x
4227395

1x
4211065

4x
4508553

4x
4182751

2x
4243831

4x
4211002

1x
4162916

2x
6176993

2x
6177016

2x
6177001

5,5

4x
4297209

1x
370726

1x
4542671

3x
370226

1x
4550190

4x
6037664

1x
4654448

1x
6176254

4x
4233484

1x
6171858

4x
362324

1x
301024

1x
6174255

810x
6052126

4x
4552347

2x
6102734

4x
6128992

2x
4251161

1x
6174168

2x
4650620

8x
302126

2x
370526

2x
6039869

7x
371026

8x
242026

3x
6053077

4x
6019726

4

4x
6135494

3



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

give us your short              
           a

bout This

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO.com/productfeedback

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques com-
mentaires sur ce produit LEGO® 
pour avoir une chance de gagner 
un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de 
este set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el 
sorteo de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance 
auf einen coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die 
Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

ЗАПОЛНИ 
АНКЕТУ 
И ПОЛУЧИ ПРИЗ
Перейди по ссылке 
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

ответь всего на несколько во-
просов об этом наборе LEGO®, 
и у тебя появится шанс выиграть 
замечательный приз от компании 
LEGO.

Применяются Условия и правила 
участия

경품 당첨 기회

 www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

페이지로 이동하여 이 레고® 세트에 
대한 간략한 피드백을 보내 주시고 
멋진 레고 경품을 탈 수 있는 기회도 
잡으십시오

약관 적용

Terms & Conditions apply

《条款及条件》适用
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